EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Offer	of Te	rms
	U 11 C 1	U. . U	

	e privacy protections for	und in this DPA between i	t and Millis Public Schools ("Originating
LEA") which is dated $\underline{10/}$	04/2021 , to	any other LEA ("Subscribi	ng LEA") who accepts this General Offer
of Privacy Terms ("Gen	eral Offer") through its	signature below. This Ger	neral Offer shall extend only to privacy
protections, and Provid	er's signature shall not	necessarily bind Provider	to other terms, such as price, term, or
schedule of services, or	to any other provision	not addressed in this DPA	A. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA
may also agree to chan	ge the data provided by	/ Subscribing LEA to the P	rovider to suit the unique needs of the
Subscribing LEA. The P	rovider may withdraw t	the General Offer in the	event of: (1) a material change in the
• • • • • •		•	oducts listed in the originating Service
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	Provider's signature to thi	
Subscribing LEAs should caitlyn@readworks.org	send the signed Exhibit	<u>t "E"</u> to Provider at the fol	lowing email address:
READWORKS INC.			
		10/04/2021 Date:	
BY: Kathy A. Bloomfield			Date:
Kathy A	Bloomfield	(Chief Operating Officer
Printed Name: Kathy A. Bloomfield		Chief Operating OfficerTitle/Position:	
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy	Terms. The Subscribing	LEA and the Provider shal	, and by its signature below, accepts the I therefore be bound by the same terms
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tel EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public School	, -
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the te	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVI	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public School	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tel EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVIOUS DELIVIOUS DESCRIPTION SCORES TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SUBSCRIPTION OF THE SUB	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public Scho e ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE Chool Administrative Unit	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 20
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tel EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVIOUS DELIVIOUS DESCRIPTION SCORES TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SUBSCRIPTION OF THE SUB	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public Scho e ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE Chool Administrative Unit	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tel EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVE DI DISTRICT Name): SC SAY (13:27 EDT) da Ramsay	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public Scho e ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE Chool Administrative Unit	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 20
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the telestreet EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Amanda Ramsay (Oct 4, 202 BY:	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVE DI DISTRICT Name): SC SAY (13:27 EDT) da Ramsay	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public Scho e ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE Chool Administrative Unit	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 20
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the telestreet EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Amanda Ramsay (Oct 4, 202 BY: Printed Name: Aman DESIGNATED REPRESEN	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVION DELIVO	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public Scho e ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE Chool Administrative Unit	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 20
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the telestreether the EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Amanda Ramsay (Oct 4, 202 BY:	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVIOUS DELIVORO DELIVIOUS DELIVIO	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public School ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE chool Administrative Unit Date: Title/Position:	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 20
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the telestreether the EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Amanda Ramsay (Oct 4, 202 BY:	Terms. The Subscribing rm of the DPA betwee RIBING LEA MUST DELIVION DELIVORO DELIVION DELIVORO DELIVION DELIVORO DELIVION DELIVORO DELIVION DELIVORO DELIVORO DELIVIONO DELIVORO DELIVIONO DELIVORO DELIVIONO DELIV	LEA and the Provider shalen the Millis Public School ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE chool Administrative Unit Date: Title/Position: and NH 03581	I therefore be bound by the same terms ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 20

readworks_mamenhrindpa_exhibite

Final Audit Report 2021-10-04

Created: 2021-10-04

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAYWormnJ3lnyOKMoATo_H-1m8ha_3McJI

"readworks_mamenhrindpa_exhibite" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-10-04 - 4:55:56 PM GMT- IP address: 66.153.170.85

Document emailed to Amanda Ramsay (amanda.ramsay@sau20.org) for signature 2021-10-04 - 4:55:58 PM GMT

Email viewed by Amanda Ramsay (amanda.ramsay@sau20.org) 2021-10-04 - 4:56:31 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.83.99

Document e-signed by Amanda Ramsay (amanda.ramsay@sau20.org)
Signature Date: 2021-10-04 - 5:27:29 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 162.246.195.106

Agreement completed. 2021-10-04 - 5:27:29 PM GMT